
6th and 7th Grade Boys Basketball Teams

SCOTT ADLER

CHERRY RED Grade PHONE EMAIL
Adler Teddy 6 (917) 494-7417 Ivytadler@gmail.com

Rackenberg Brody 6 (917) 628-1129 stefaniejill77@aol.com

Saladino Justin 7 (917) 693-3054 kdingy@aol.com

Albanese Nicco 7 (914) 939-1453 karitveges@hotmail.com

Oh Matthew 7 (215) 220-3385 opus99@hotmail.com

Wechsler Mark 7 (914) 305-2062 G.ro623@gmail.com

Cutler Benji 7 (917) 297-8818 carlycutler@gmail.com

DANNY LEVINE

IRISH GREEN Grade PHONE EMAIL
Levine Ryder 6 (203) 253-3676 alissa910@gmail.com

Rosenberg Emmet 6 (301) 537-5961 Sabeldds@gmail.com

Lambino Vincent 7 (917) 453-7354 Yinalambino@gmail.com

Deutsch Nate 7 (917) 533-8395 robyndeutsch@gmail.com

Jacoby Jules 7 (914) 305-5386 paulabjacoby@gmail.com

Paterno Matthew 6 (914) 934-0294 randie@randiepaternolaw.com

Chong Henry 6 (917) 279-8461 kwonsu@gmail.com

Dolgins Kyle 7 (917) 532-9651 cliffdolgins@gmail.com

SAM PALLOTTA

GOLD Grade PHONE EMAIL
Pallotta Luke 7 (914) 305-5542 kkpallotta@yahoo.com

Fier Jason 6 (917) 658-9296 Jc41177@hotmail.com

Zigler Chase 6 (914) 815-0130 jivysmokler@gmail.com

Samuels Leon 7 (646) 645-7899 jsamuels5555@gmail.com

Samuels Sammy 7 (646) 645-7899 jsamuels5555@gmail.com

venkatapur aryan 7 (203) 893-3970 truptiypatil@gmail.com

McRedmond Ryan 7 (914) 937-0951 Dannymc@hotmail.com

Hammer Anthony 6 (914) 690-2023 charlehammer912@hotmail.com



JOE SANDARCIERO

BLACK Grade PHONE EMAIL
Sandarciero Joseph 7 (914) 263-6705 s.sandarciero23@gmail.com

Toll Noah 7 (917) 749-6265 micheletoll@gmail.com

Mutis Christopher 6 (646) 824-7014 cfiore@hotmail.com

Deng Ethan 6 (646) 249-4030 love114227@gmail.com

Sofia Preston 6 (845) 546-3703 jennansofia@gmail.com

Messafi Ariel 7 (914) 305-5210 smessafi@gmail.com

Mittelman Dylan 7 (917) 685-5056 leah.levison@gmail.com

Meiri Natan 6 (646) 283-7069 wanderlustrr@gmail.com


